specifications detailed in Attachment A hereto (the "Aircraft"). 

This letter of intent ("LOI") sets forth the following terms and conditions for our purchase of the sale of 
the Aircraft. 

1. Purchase Price: The total purchase price for the Aircraft is US$ $21,000,000 (Twenty-One 
Million United States Dollars) (the "Purchase Price"). The Purchase Price will be payable on 
the delivery date simultaneously with transfer of title to the Aircraft by the Seller to the Buyer. 

2. Deposit: Within two (2) business days of Buyer timely accepting this LOI, Buyer will transfer to